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Name

SUMKIN Meital Maayan
DE LA ROSA Natalie
MALINOVA Dara

LICA Amalia

MASLOV Olivia
BEREZOVSK AYA Irena
JAKOVLEVA Sofia
KRACMAN Ursa
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Country D
ISR 13.300
USA 12.900
BUL 12.500
ROU 12.000
POL 11.600
KAZ 12.000
EST 11.500
SLO 9.800
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7.950 0.000
8.150 0.000
7.750 0.000
7.700 0.000
7.850 0.000
7.600 0.000
7.400 0.000
7.250 0.000
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Total
29.400
28.900
28.000
27.700
27.250
27.250
26.400
24.050
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